
‘International’ Race Entry Sheet HENS ONLY 
 

Name Paul O'Leary Race Point Narbonne Date 25/07/2009 

Address 76 Anmore Road Town Denmead 

County Hampshire 

Country UNITED KINGDOM E-Mail poleary72@hotmail.com 

Loft/Union # SO2170 No. Entries 2 
 

 Ring # Sex Rubber  Ring # Sex Rubber  Ring # Sex Rubber 

1 GB06N00841 H  2 GB06N16107 H  3          

4          5          6          

7          8          9          

10          11          12          

13          14          15          

16          17          18          

19          20          21          

22          23          24          

25          26          27          

28          29          30          

 

  Mises 

Prix 

Par 

Poules 

Prix 

Par 

Spec 

Prix 

Par 

Belles 

Prix 

Par 

Unig 

Prix 

Par 

Hour 

Prix 

Par 

Lingot 

Prix 

Par 

S.N.D. 

Prix 

Par 

S.D. 

Prix 

Par 

 

Sommes 

Cumulees 

€  4 8 12 20 40 100 200 8 20 € 

0.25 1                                                             0.25       

0.50 2                                                             0.75       

0.75 3                                                             1.50       

1.00 4                                                             2.50       

1.50 5                                                             4.00       

2.00 6                                                             6.00       

4.00 7                                                             10.00       

8.00 8                                                             18.00       

12.00 9                                                             30.00       

20.00 10                                                             50.00       

50.00 11                                                             100.00       

150.00 12                                                             250.00       

250.00 13                                                             500.00       

Name & address label for result booklet (please complete)  Inleg/Mise   POT 2       

Paul O'Leary 

76 Anmore Road 

Denmead 

Hampshire 

PO7 6NT 

  3       

  4       

  6       

         

 

Onkost/Oblig 

Result 

Inset/Enjeux 

Total 


